


 

 

Firm Name Project 
Team   
(Max 20 
pts) 

Prior 
Experience 
(Max 20 pts) 

Project 
Understanding 
and Approach  
(Max 35 pts) 

Communication 
and Availability  
(Max 15 pts) 

Supportive 
Information  
(Max 10 pts) 

Total 
Points 

Total 
Average 
(Max 100 
pts) 

Rank 

 
Quincy 
Engineering, 
Inc.    
 

 
 

18.333 

 
 

18.666 

 
 

33.333 

 
 

14 

 
 

8.666 

 
 

279 

 
 

93 

 
 
1 

 
Harper Houf 
Peterson 
Righellis, 
Inc.  
 
 

 
 

17.333 

 
 

16.666 

 
 

31.333 

 
 

13.333 

 
 

9.666 

 
 

265 

 
 

88.33 

 
 
2 


